
Viljandi maakonna noorte B-klassi talvised sisekergejõustikuvõistlused
13.01.2006 Viilhall

TB 50 m Finaal

1. Merli Lill 01.07.91 CRJG 6,9 6,9
2. Grete Pärtel 01.06.91 K-Nuia G 7,3 7,2
3. Liis Todesk 30.01.92 Kärstna PK 7,2 7,2
4. Kristiina Pipper 13.08.91 VPG 7,3 7,3
5. Triin Viitmaa 21.12.91 VPG 7,3 7,5
6. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 7,5

Jane Kruusmäe 15.12.91 VMG 7,5
8. Kadri Markvart 24.12.91 Tarvastu G 7,7
9. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 VPK 7,8
v.v. Kristel Uus 05.10.94 CRJG 7,4
v.v. Signe Pärtel 14.04.94 S-Jaani G 7,6

TB 50 m tj.
1. Merli Lill 01.07.91 CRJG 8,0
2. Kadri Torp 02.08.91 VMG 8,8
3. Liis Toomsalu 13.03.92 S-Jaani G 9,4

TB kaugus
1. Merli Lill 01.07.91 CRJG 4.90
2. Triin Viitmaa 21.12.91 VPG 4.75
3. Liis Todesk 30.01.92 Kärstna PK 4.66
4. Grete Pärtel 01.06.91 K-Nuia G 4.27
5. Tuuli Matikainen 21.12.92 VPG 4.18
6. Mairi Staškevitš 28.12.91 VPK 4.12
7. Jane Kruusmäe 15.12.91 VMG 4.05
8. Kadri Markvart 24.12.91 Tarvastu G 3.95
9. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 VPK 3.95
v.v. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 4.28

TB kõrgus
1. Liis Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 1.35
2. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 VPK 1.25

TB teivas
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 2.40

TB kuul ( 3 kg)
1. Katrin Kernus 09.01.91 K-Nuia G 10.05
2. Birgit Loit 19.09.91 CRJG 10.04
3. Kadri Markvart 24.12.91 Tarvastu G 8.05
4. Liisi Klein 02.04.92 Tarvastu G 7.85
5. Kerttu Olesk 21.09.92 7.00

PB 50 m
1. Taavi Lang 09.01.91 CRJG 6,4 6,4
2. Juhan Rehand 03.07.91 CRJG 6,6 6,6
3. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 7,1 6,9
4. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 7,1 7,1
5. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 7,1 7,1
v.v. Andri Tallo 18.06.91 CRJG 6,8
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PB 50 m tj.
1. Taavi Lang 09.01.91 CRJG 7,7
2. Kimmo Lillipuu 11.08.91 VPG 9,6

PB kaugus
1. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 5.70
2. Juhan Rehand 03.07.91 CRJG 5.61
3. Andri Tallo 18.06.91 CRJG 5.55
4. Taavi Puude 22.10.92 CRJG 4.37
5. Juhan-Mart Salumäe 08.09.91 VPK 4.26

PB kõrgus
1. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 1.75
2. Andri Tallo 18.06.91 CRJG 1.60
v.v. Allar Staškevitš 09.09.88 CRJG 1.50

PB teivas
1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 3.20
2. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 2.60
3. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 2.50
4. Martin Lehemets 03.06.91 VPG 2.50

PB kuul ( 4 kg)
1. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 16.32
2. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 13.72
3. Andri Tallo 18.06.91 CRJG 13.28
4. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 11.69
5. Taavi Lang 09.01.91 CRJG 11.17
6. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 10.55
7. Juhan-Mart Salumäe 08.09.91 VPK 9.54

Kuul (6 kg)
v.v. Markko Ratas 30.08.89 VPG 14.55
v.v. Rain Ratas 26.02.87 VPG 13.43
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